Matt Russell Cup, Nodewell Farm, 03-11-2013

No

88

130
102
137

10
39
55

24
77
78

67
59

91

124

52

70
125

Name

W. WEST
R. HAYDON
A. STAY

D. BARNES
A. SCOTT-JACKSON
S. GUMMER

A. GOSDEN
S.FREEMAN
J. TOWNSEND

T. RICHARDS
W. BRODIE
TONY READ

C. LUCAS
J. GUSTAR

TOM READ

H. GREIVE

B. Lucas

J. FURNELL
M. Power

Status

INTER
INTER
INTER

CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN

T/SHOCK
T/SHOCK
T/SHOCK

NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE

A/BEG
A/BEG

Y/NOVICE
Y/BEG
u/80

u/80
u/80

Route

B&C
B&C
B&C

C
C
C

[elNe!

O o0

O

Sec1

16
18

Sec 2

Sec 3

11
20
20

14

Sec4

16

Sec 5

15
16

18

10

Sec 6

Sec 7

20

Sec 8

14
12
20

12
12

10

20

18

Cleans

Total

41
87
114

21
34

15

11

15

79

12

16
82

Position

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd




