Matt Russell Cup, Nodewell Farm, 03-11-2013														
No	Name	Status	Route	Sec 1	Sec 2	Sec 3	Sec 4	Sec 5	Sec 6	Sec 7	Sec 8	Cleans	Total	Position
88	W. WEST	INTER	В	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	1st
3	R. HAYDON	INTER	В	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		3	2nd
5	A. STAY	INTER	В	3	0	1	1	1	1	1	0		8	3rd
130	D. BARNES	CLUBMAN	B&C	9	0	11	1	2	3	1	14		41	1st
102	A. SCOTT-JACKSON	CLUBMAN	B&C	16	8	20	3	15	10	3	12		87	2nd
137	S. GUMMER	CLUBMAN	B&C	18	18	20	16	16	4	2	20		114	3rd
10	A. GOSDEN	T/SHOCK	С	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4		4	1st
39	S.FREEMAN	T/SHOCK	С	0	0	8	1	0	0	0	12		21	2nd
55	J. TOWNSEND	T/SHOCK	С	0	6	5	2	1	7	1	12		34	3rd
24	T. RICHARDS	NOVICE	С	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7		7	1st
77	W. BRODIE	NOVICE	С	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	6		9	2nd
78	TONY READ	NOVICE	С	0	0	2	0	1	0	5	7		15	3rd
67	C. LUCAS	A/BEG	С	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0		2	1st
59	J. GUSTAR	A/BEG	С	6	0	0	2	1	2	0	0		11	2nd
91	TOM READ	Y/NOVICE	С	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	10		15	1st
124	H. GREIVE	Y/BEG	D	8	3	2	3	18	18	7	20		79	1st
52	B. Lucas	U/80	D	2	1	2	0	1	6	0	0		12	1st
70	J. FURNELL	U/80	D	0	1	0	3	5	5	0	2		16	2nd

125 M. Power

U/80

D

3rd